

SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH, 2024 | 6:00-9:30 PM | SCHRAMMSBERG ESTATE CELEBRATING THE YUBA WITH DINNER, AUCTIONS, MUSIC & DANCING

2024 Wild for the Yuba - Sponsor Benefits

	Presenting \$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500
Radio & Press Release	✓	_	_	_
Postcard: Logo on a direct mail piece sent to 3,000+ homes & businesses	Prominent Placement	Logo	Logo	-
Poster: Logo on printed event posters	Prominent Placement	Logo	Logo	-
Complimentary tickets: Join us at Wild for the Yuba!	16 Tickets (2 Full Tables)	8 Tickets (Full Table)	4 Tickets	2 Tickets
Website: Logo on event webpage at YubaRiver.org	Prominent Placement	Prominent Placement	Prominent Placement	✓
Social Media Promotion: Recognized with 10,000+ reach	Featured Post	Featured Post	✓	✓
Email Promotion: Recognized in e-news sent to 12,000+ SYRCL supporters	✓	✓	√	✓
Thank You Press Release: Emailed and distributed online post event	✓	✓	✓	✓
SYRCL Business Membership: Take advantage of all our member perks!	✓	✓	✓	✓

Questions about Wild for the Yuba? Please contact Julie at julie@yubariver.org or Katy at kwhite@yubariver.org, or call the SYRCL office at (530) 265-5961.



SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH, 2024 | 6:00-9:30 PM | SCHRAMMSBERG ESTATE CELEBRATING THE YUBA WITH DINNER, AUCTIONS, MUSIC & DANCING

CELEBR	ATING THE Y	UBA WITH D	INNER, AUC	TIONS, MUSIC & DANCING
YES,	I would li	ke to spoi	nsor Wild	d for the Yuba!
Please accept my gift/pledge for the following sponsor level:				To receive all your sponsor perks, please respond by April 12th.
□ \$5,000	□ \$2,500	□ \$1,500	□ \$500	Pledge now and be invoiced later. Many thanks!
Name and Title				
Business or Age	ncy			
Street Address	City, State, Zip	Code		
Phone Number			E-mail	
☐ Check enclo	FORMATION: osed □ Invoice ge my credit care	,		

Payment can be made online at yubariver.salsalabs.org/w4y_sponsor2024

If paying by check, make out to South Yuba River Citizens League

(313 Railroad Ave #101, Nevada City, CA 95959)

Exp. Date: ______ **3-digit code:** _____ **(on back of card)**

☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa Card#:

Signature: